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HR Contacts Supporting the following L&S Biological Sciences Departments 

Integrative Biology (IB) Biosciences Divisional Services (BDS) 
Molecular and Cell Biology (MCB) Electron Microscope Lab (EML) 
Biology Scholars Program (BSP) Innovative Genomics Initiative (IGI) 
Cancer Research Lab (CRL) Physical Education (PEP) 

For Staff, Non-Senate Academics & Post-Docs, please contact: 

Annie Dinh, Interim HR Partner 
adinh@berkeley.edu 
(510) 664-9700

Terri Leong, Interim Sr. HR Partner 
terri.leong@berkeley.edu 
(510) 990-2260

Becca Schatz, HR Partner 
rkschatz@berkeley.edu 
(510) 833-6891

BDS, IB, MCB Faculty/Sup last name A-F 

BDS, IB, MCB Faculty/Sup last name G-Z 
Biology Scholars Program (BSP) 

Cancer Research Lab (CRL) Innovative 
Genomics Initiative (IGI) Physical 
Education (PEP) 
Electron Microscope Lab (EML) 

For Undergraduates, GSRs, GSIs, Readers, Tutors, DeCal Facilitators, Visiting Scholars & Volunteers please contact: 

Liana David, HR Generalist 
lianachristine@berkeley.edu 
(510) 664-9698

Madison Mennie, HR Generalist 
m.p.mennie@berkeley.edu
(510) 664-9621

Cassandra Castillo, HR Generalist 
c.castillo@berkeley.edu
(510) 664-9612

Integrative Biology (IB) 
Biosciences Divisional Services (BDS) 
Biology Scholars Program (BSP) 
Cancer Research Lab (CRL) 

Molecular and Cell Biology (MCB) Faculty/Sup last name A- I 
Electron Microscope Lab (EML) 
Physical Education (PEP) 

Molecular and Cell Biology (MCB) Faculty/Sup last name J-K 
Innovative Genomics Initiative (IGI) 

For Service Concerns & Escalation, please contact: 

  

Additional Team Members:

Roberta Santos, Visa Coordinator 
rmsantos@berkeley.edu 
(510) 664-9637

Kelly Peeples, HRIS Specialist 
kellympeeples@berkeley.edu 
(510) 664-9745

Jeremy Dela Pena, Payroll Analyst 
jdelapena@berkeley.edu 
(510) 664-9585

Alex Reyes, Recruiter 
areyes@berkeley.edu  
(510) 510-664-9720

Janet Speer, HR Director 
jspeer9997@berkeley.edu 
(510) 664-9389

Naseem Ghaffari, HR  Supervisor 
nghaffari@berkeley.edu 
(510) 859-6841

Terri Leong, Interim Sr. HR Partner 
terri.leong@berkeley.edu 
(510) 990-2260
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